

1 Station A/c bill

Name of work-

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work- Const ⁿ of road from Phussy road Mohan Sawan ke ghar to Ambika Pawan ke ghar lak under Hnussy-MDB.					
Agency- B Jagya Narayan Yadav At- Makari Mahuana, P.O- Pipra kothi Dist- East Champaran					
Agreement No 11 SBD/2023-24					
Agreement value- 2,173,735/-					
{ Const ⁿ cost - 2,093,174/-					
{ Maintenance cost- 80,561/- }					
Date of start- 10/12/2023					
Date of completion- 09/12/2024					
Record Entry					
① Prov ⁿ and fixing benchmark- 1 Nos					
② Cleaning and grubbing road land.					
2	x	2	x	30 x 3.50	420.00
2	x	2	x	30 x 3.50	420.00
2	x	2	x	30 x 3.50	420.00
					1260.00
					= 0.13 hect

Continuation

Abstract of cost

6

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Prov ⁿ and fixing benchmark Q-VTMB/10 = 1 Nag e R 5023 = 10/each R 5023 = 0					
② Clearing and grubbing road land Q-VTMB/10 = 0.13/act e R 75573.34/each R - 982576					
③ Excavation for road way Q-VTMB/20 = 13.50/11 e R 103.98/11 - R - 140376					
④ Comp ⁿ of embankment Q-VTMB/20 = 8.10/11 e R 81.26/11 - R - 65824					
⑤ Comp ⁿ of embankment deduct to 10000 Q-VTMB/50 = 373.115/11 e 260.88/11 - R 9733820					
⑥ Comp ⁿ of subgrade and earthen shoulder Q-VTMB/30 = 175.90/11 e R 264.42/11 - R 46511700					
⑦ Prov ⁿ granular sub base Q-VTMB/20 = 19.14/11 e R 3149.90/11 R 60,28926					
⑧ Prov ⁿ laying, spreading and compacting WDD-3 Q-VTMB/30 = 51.63/11 e R 5440.16/11 R 2,80,8780					
Continuation					50,19,22=6

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ Contn of un-reinforced PCC Pavement					
Q-VT17B/P3 ⑨ = 110.15 m					
e R 9258.35/m R 10,19,807=					
⑩ Paving and laying B/E/S					
Q-VT17B/P3 ⑩ = 135.00 m					
e R 540=29/m R 7,29,39=					
⑪ (i) Paving and fixing ordinary K.M. stone					
Q-VT17B/P4 ⑪ = 1 Nag					
e R 3072=92/each R 3073=					
(ii) 200 mm stone					
Q-VT17B/P4 ⑫ = 1 Nag					
e R 839.47/each R 839=					
⑫ Paving and fixing mosaic information sign board					
Q-VT17B/P4 ⑬ = 4 Nag					
e R 11687.79/each R 46,751=					
⑬ (i) 600 mm circular					
Q-VT17B/P5 ⑭ = 2 Nag					
e R 5740=16/each R 11,480=					
(ii) 300 mm side octagon					
Q-VT17B/P5 ⑮ = 2 Nag					
e R 10101=03/each R 20,202=					
⑭ Paving laying Road marking					
Q-VT17B/P4 ⑯ = 36.00 m					
e R 994.60/m R 35,806=					

Continuation

17,12,819=

~~Q1~~
~~28/10/2017~~

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Seigniorage fee					10'
(1) F/W - 549.01511'					
e 35.25/11'					1935=10
(2) GSB - 19.1411'					
e 714.35/11'					1367=6
(3) WBNHGS - 51.6311'					
e 1434.24/11'					7405=6
(4) Reel bed - 110.1511'					
e 1037.57/11'					11429=6
(5) 300mm Q Pipe - 15.11'					
e 52.11/11'					78=0
28-2-24 Total Seigniorage fee					22219=0
J.F.					

Materials statement

- (i) Soil - 549.0111'
- (ii) Metal - 78.5411'
- (iii) Screening - 12.3911'
- (iv) Chips - 99.1311'
- (v) Sand - 56.4511'

~~28-2-24~~
J.F.

Continuation